
3280 Perryville Road
Cape Girardeau MO 63701

573.334.2031
chinkebein@cityofcape.org

RATES & MEMBERSHIPS
J A Y C E E   M U N I C I P A L   G O L F  C O U R S E

2020 WINTER RATES (Nov. 1 - March 31) Pricing

$21.00
$28.00

$21.00
$28.00

2020 SUMMER RATES (April 1 - Oct. 31) Pricing

WEEKDAY
	 9 holes with cart
	 18 holes with cart
WEEKEND
	 9 holes with cart
	 18 holes with cart

$27.00
$34.00

$29.00
$36.00

CART & CLUB RENTALS Pricing

9 hole cart rental
18 hole cart rental
Second 9 hole cart rental
Private carts
Pull carts
Golf bag rental

$9.00
$16.00
$7.00
$10.00
$3.00
$9.00

WEEKDAY
	 9 holes with cart
	 18 holes with cart
WEEKEND
	 9 holes with cart
	 18 holes with cart

MEMBERSHIPS Pricing

GREENS FEES
	 Individual
	 Family (2 person)
	 Senior single (60+)
	 Senior family (60+ one spouse over 60)
	 Junior Individual
ANNUAL CART PASS
	 Annual pass
	 2-Person family

$630.00
$850.00
$405.00
$610.00
$250.00

$560.00
$825.00

DISCOUNT DEALS
Happy Hour Golf (April 1 - Oct. 31)
Available Monday - Thursday from 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
18 holes + cart: $29.00
9 holes + cart: $22.00

Unlimited Twilight
Available April through September
Weekdays after 5:30 p.m.: $27.00
Weekends after 4:00 p.m.: $29.00

Military & College Student Discount
Weekday greens fees: $10.00
Weekend greens fees: $12.00


